Angle Park: 07 May 2020

R1 5th Grade 515m
1911 | 19:11 07 May 2020

NAME

Rev Fred Sloy

Long Gully Barny
Cawbourne Scar
Cawbourne Hunter
Cairnlea Ebony
Sprite Monelli
Dyna Adria

Boss Three Fifty
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Victa Boris
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Oakvale Astro
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19:55

19:55 07 May 2020
NAME

Toora Ziggy
Five Thirty

3 Vacant Box
Patrick Francis

5 Couture

8

Vacant Box
Kiranna Blue

Velocity Dory

R5 5th Grade 515m
20:40 | 50.40 07 May 2020

NAME

Holy Reign

—
/= Little Earner

3 cChief's Sidekick

n Tornado Alley

5 Silent Jacko

E Allinga Jess
Victa Norman

Hammy Time

,/93 Oakvale Astro
ﬁOJ Victa Boris

Bgc Industrial Cleaning Supplies Stake Cta Divisio

TRAINER

Ben Rawlings
Paula Hearnden
Tony Rasmussen
Lisa Rasmussen
Petar Jovanovic
Ben Rawlings
Lisa Rasmussen
Tony Rasmussen
Michael Giniotis

John Gale

R3 Kurt Donsberg Photography Mixed Stake Cta Division
5th/6th Grade 600m

TRAINER

Laurie Cahalan

Lauren Harris

Tony Rasmussen

Ben Rawlings

John Gale

Kim Johnstone

Sky Racing (sa Owned) Grade 5 Series H Cta Divisio

TRAINER

Robyn Mackellar
Tony Rasmussen
Damien Bates

Lisa Rasmussen
Ben Rawlings
Yvonne King
Michael Giniotis
Daniella Madalinski
John Gale

Michael Giniotis

LAST 4

1362

1115

4135

2243

74

7551

5635

1676

1786

LAST 4

5331

425

3426

4334

1312

LAST 4

11

1234

1333

1142

7421

4462

2456

1786

1676

BEST T/D

29.99

29.96

29.91

29.62

29.9

29.64

29.98

29.87

BEST T/D

35.09

355

35.1

35.43

35.41

35.11

BEST T/D

29.83

29.59

30.01

29.78

29.93

30.02

30.08

30.06

29.87

29.98

For full racing history's or to run a dog by dog comparison go to www.thedogs.com.au

R2 6th Grade 515m
19:34 07 May 2020

=7/= Cawbourne Coco
3 Heart And Soul

Spectral Blade
5 Chief Sebon

E Top Right

Sun Wukong

E Breakfast Creek

R4
20:19

4th Grade 600m
20:19 07 May 2020

NAME

Double By Design
West On Bamboo
Vacant Box
Canya Chase
Vacant Box
Tammy Parker
Vacant Box

Ask Me Now

R6 5th Grade 515m
21:04 | 51.04 07 May 2020

NAME

Fantastic Reef

Dyna Artist
Aston Opal
Main Exit
Winsome Bailey
Victa Caleb
Herculean

Eighty Eight
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TRAINER

Michael Stewart
Lisa Rasmussen
Cameron Butcher
Edward Burrett
Tony Nobes
Tony Rasmussen
Shelley Trengove

Kevin Bewley

Secure Racing Logistics Stake Cta Division1

TRAINER

Sharyn Gray

Damien Bates

Tony Rasmussen

Tamica Dunn

Damien Bates

TRAINER

Barry Stewart
Edward Burrett
June Sharpe
Daniella Madalinski
Tony Rasmussen
Michael Giniotis
Rob Harnas

Ben Rawlings

John Gale

Michael Giniotis

=
TDOGS N\

.com.gau

Follow Thedogssa on Twitter Stake Cta Division1

grsa.com.au (sa Owned) Grade 5 Series H Cta Divisi

LAST4 BESTT/D
6318  30.44
1175 29.95
1735  30.6
4536  30.69
331 30.35
1446 30.25
2153 30.22
4645  30.5
LAST4 BESTT/D
6511 35.24
1466  35.03
5547  34.69
5733  35.06
1241 35.03
LAST4 BESTT/D
1211 29.68
4274  30.46
11 29.84
3276  29.88
3146 30.28
1157  29.82
3368  29.91
3842 304
1786  29.87
1676  29.98
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Angle Park: 07 May 2020

R7 5th Grade 515m

=7-= Winsome Dylan

3 Irapsag Miss
n Oakvale Magic
5 Blister

E Fantastic Pippa
Bradley Tyson

Winlock Huddy
7
,/9/’ Victa Boris
ﬁOJ Oakvale Astro

R9 OPEN 731m
22:06

NAME

Zia Giulia

IH

Vacant Box

Sir Truculent

|

Vacant Box
5 MyBoyBean

Vacant Box

~

Mclaren Dazzler

21:28 07 May 2020

22:06 07 May 2020

Giddy-up (sa Owned) Grade 5 Series H Cta Division3

TRAINER

Rob Harnas

Neil Mann

Tony Rasmussen
Kenneth Trowbridge
Christopher Jaensch
Oswald Chegia
Tony Lagana

Tony Rasmussen
Michael Giniotis

John Gale

2020 Bayroad Queen Stayers Cup F Cta Division1

TRAINER

Kim Johnstone

Wally Harkins

Clint Trengove

Don Foster

Gap Sa Stake Cta Division3
R1 1 6th Grade 515m
22142 | 5.4 07 May 2020
NAME

Lose Your Blues

—
3 Callanish Sprite
n Destini Catalina

5 Cawbourne Clancy

E Brazen Crow
Peter Lee

Tyson's Choice

TRAINER

Christopher Jaensch
Cameron Butcher
Kevin Bewley

Tony Hinrichsen
Lisa Rasmussen
Rob Harnas

Raye Kelly

Tony Lagana

LAST 4

4866

3114

5442

1114

1132

3625

1427

1676

1786

LAST 4

8524

1221

2133

7285

LAST 4

5253

11

3835

1673

4525

4616

2113

6363

BEST T/D

30.66

30.1

29.97

29.66

29.88

29.8

30.04

29.98

29.87

BEST T/D

4428

42.76

43.13

43.61

BEST T/D

30.04

29.82

30.31

30.18

30.04

30.42

30.46

30.15

For full racing history's or to run a dog by dog comparison go to www.thedogs.com.au

21:50

NAME

n Viking Vince
wlm Spring Vinnie

3 Allinga Mal
American Man

5 Established
E Tony's Spark
It's A Riot
B

Danyo's Charlie

R10
22:22

6th Grade 515m

NAME

Cawbourne Buster
I

- /-= Fantastic Flame
Christopher Rose
Got My Way
Horror Show
Striking Success

Aston Alessio

Ballantrae

o Bl ~ B

22:22 07 May 2020

TDOGS

TRAINER

Tony Rasmussen
Greg Board
Yvonne King

Lisa Rasmussen
Cameron Butcher
Tony Rasmussen
Ben Rawlings

Lauren Harris

Accell Therapy Stake Cta Division2

TRAINER

Lisa Rasmussen
Oswald Chegia
Georgina Hall
Daniella Madalinski
Rob Harnas

Kevin Bewley
Matthew Payne

Cameron Butcher

\

.com.gau

You. Me. 6 Weeks. Mixed Stake Cta Division1
R8 2nd/3rd/4th Grade 515m
21:50 07 May 2020

LAST 4

2651

1412

2534

1253

5242

1448

2111

1511

LAST 4

1882

36

5323

3547

4355

5326

1522

2226

BEST T/D

29.9

29.67

29.79

29.72

29.83

29.87

29.58

29.75

BEST T/D

30.21

29.9

30.23

30.15

30.19

30.41

29.79

30.06
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